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25 2 Pinto H Ranch Reining Ama 23 2 Pinto H Ranch Reining Open  

73 2 Pinto H Cutting Ama 24 3 Pinto Sol H Ranch Reining Open 

95 2 Pinto H Ranch CwWrk (Boxing) Ama 25 2 Pinto H Ranch Reining Ama 

138 2 Pinto H Ranch Trail Ama 26 3 Pinto Sol H Ranch Reining Ama

178 2 Pinto H Ranch Rail Pleasure Ama 27 2 Pinto H/P Ranch Reining Youth 

191 2 Pinto H Ranch Riding Ama 28 3 Pinto Sol H/P Ranch Reining Youth

204 2 Pinto H Ranch Conformation Ama 70 3 Pinto Sol H Cutting Open 

327 2 Pinto H/P/M Stallions AII Ages Ama 71 2 Pinto H Cutting Open

364 2 Pinto H/P/M Geldings All Ages Ama 72 3 Pinto Sol H Cutting Ama

395 2 Pinto H/P/M Mares All Ages Ama 73 2 Pinto H Cutting Ama

407 2 Pinto H/P/M Overo All Age/Sexes Ama 74 3 Pinto Sol H/P Cutting Youth

410 2 Pinto H/P/M Tobiano All Age/Sexes Ama 75 2 Pinto H/P Cutting Youth

418 2 Pinto H 2 YO Longe Line Ama 92 3 Pinto Sol H Ranch CwWrk (Boxing) Open 

430 2 Pinto H/P/M West Showmanship Ama 93 2 Pinto H Ranch CwWrk (Boxing) Open

452 2 Pinto H Western Pleasure Ama 94 3 Pinto Sol H Ranch CwWrk (Boxing) Ama 

470 2 Pinto H West Horsemanship Ama 95 2 Pinto H Ranch CwWrk (Boxing) Ama

478 2 Pinto M/P In Hand Trail Ama 96 3 Pinto Sol H/P Ranch CwWrk (Boxing) Youth

485 2 Pinto H In Hand Trail Ama Yearling 97 2 Pinto H/P Ranch CwWrk (Boxing) Youth  

489 2 Pinto H In Hand Trail Ama 2 YO 116 3 Pinto Sol H Yrlg InHand Rnch Fund Open

507 2 Pinto H Western Trail Ama 117 2 Pinto H Yrlg InHand Rnch Fund Open

519 2 Pinto H Western Riding Ama 118 3 Pinto Sol H/P Ranch Trail Youth 10 & U W/T 

547 2 Pinto H Hunter Under Saddle Ama 119 2 Pinto H/P Ranch Trail Youth 10 & U W/T 

580 2 Pinto H Hunt Seat Equitation Ama 124 3 Pinto Sol H Ranch Trail Ama W/T 

125 2 Pinto H Ranch Trail Ama W/T 125 2 Pinto H Ranch Trail Ama W/T 

169 2 Pinto H Ranch Rail Pleasure Ama W/T 135 3 Pinto Sol H/P Ranch Trail Youth 18 & U

426 2 Pinto H/P/M West Showmanship Ama W/T (walk only) 136 2 Pinto H/P Ranch Trail Youth 18 & U

439 2 Pinto H Western Pleasure Ama W/T 137 3 Pinto Sol H Ranch Trail Ama

463 2 Pinto H West Horsemanship Ama W/T 138 2 Pinto H Ranch Trail Ama

500 2 Pinto H Western Trail Ama W/T 139 3 Pinto Sol H Ranch Trail Open

538 2 Pinto H Hunter Under Saddle Ama W/T 140 2 Pinto H Ranch Trail Open

560 2 Pinto H Hunt Seat Equitation Ama W/T 165 3 Pinto Sol H/P Ranch Rail Pleasure Youth 10 & U W/T

23 2 Pinto H Ranch Reining Open  166 2 Pinto H/P Ranch Rail Pleasure Youth 10 & U W/T

71 2 Pinto H Cutting Open 168 3 Pinto Sol H Ranch Rail Pleasure Ama W/T

93 2 Pinto H Ranch CwWrk (Boxing) Open 169 2 Pinto H Ranch Rail Pleasure Ama W/T

117 2 Pinto H Yrlg InHand Rnch Fund Open 173 3 Pinto Sol H Ranch Rail Pleasure Open

140 2 Pinto H Ranch Trail Open 174 2 Pinto H Ranch Rail Pleasure Open

174 2 Pinto H Ranch Rail Pleasure Open 177 3 Pinto Sol H Ranch Rail Pleasure Ama
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189 2 Pinto H Ranch Riding Open 178 2 Pinto H Ranch Rail Pleasure Ama

206 2 Pinto H Ranch Conformation Open 180 3 Pinto Sol H/P Ranch Rail Pleasure Youth

320 2 Pinto H Stallions Yearlings Open 181 2 Pinto H/P Ranch Rail Pleasure Youth

321 2 Pinto H Stallions 2 YR Olds Open 188 3 Pinto Sol H Ranch Riding Open

322 2 Pinto H Stallions 3 YR Olds Open 189 2 Pinto H Ranch Riding Open

323 2 Pinto H Stallions 4 YR & O Open 190 3 Pinto Sol H Ranch Riding Ama

324 2 Pinto H Performance Stallion Open 191 2 Pinto H Ranch Riding Ama

326 2 Pinto H Gr & Res Stallions Open 192 3 Pinto Sol H/P Ranch Riding Youth

331 2 Pinto Mini Halter - All Sexes Open 193 2 Pinto H/P Ranch Riding Youth

332 2 Pinto Mini Gr/Res Ch- All Sexes Open 201 3 Pinto Sol H/P Ranch Conf (Mare/Geld) Youth

335 2 Pinto Pony Halter - All Sexes Open 202 2 Pinto H/P Ranch Conf (Mare/Geld) Youth

336 2 Pinto Pony Gr/Res Ch- All Sexes Open 203 3 Pinto Sol H Ranch Conformation Ama

357 2 Pinto H Geldings Yearlings Open 204 2 Pinto H Ranch Conformation Ama

358 2 Pinto H Geldings 2 YR Olds Open 205 3 Pinto Sol H Ranch Conformation Open

359 2 Pinto H Geldings 3 YR Olds Open 206 2 Pinto H Ranch Conformation Open

360 2 Pinto H Geldings 4 YR & O Open 301 3 Pinto Sol H/P/M Leadline  Youth 8 & U

361 2 Pinto H Performance Gelding Open 302 2 Pinto H/P/M Leadline  Youth 8 & U

363 2 Pinto H Grand & Res Champ Open 307 3 Pinto Sol H  Stallions 2 & Under Open

388 2 Pinto H Mares Yearlings Open 308 3 Pinto Sol H  Stallions 3 & Over Open

389 2 Pinto H Mares 2 YR Olds Open 309 3 Pinto Sol H Gr & Res Stallions Open

390 2 Pinto H Mares 3 YR Olds Open 311 3 Pinto Sol H/P/M  Stallions All Ages Ama

391 2 Pinto H Mares 4 YR & Older Open 320 2 Pinto H Stallions Yearlings Open

392 2 Pinto H Performance Mares Open 321 2 Pinto H Stallions 2 YR Olds Open

394 2 Pinto H Grand & Res Champ Open 322 2 Pinto H Stallions 3 YR Olds Open

404 2 Pinto Mini Color (O/T) All Age/Sex Open 323 2 Pinto H Stallions 4 YR & O Open

405 2 Pinto Pony Color (O/T) All Age/Sex Open 324 2 Pinto H Performance Stallion Open

406 2 Pinto H Overo All Age/Sexes Open 326 2 Pinto H Gr & Res Stallions Open

409 2 Pinto H Tobiano All Age/Sexes Open 327 2 Pinto H/P/M Stallions AII Ages Ama

416 2 Pinto H 2 YO Longe Line Open 329 3 Pinto Sol Mini Halter - All Sexes Open

449 2 Pinto H Western Pleasure Open 330 3 Pinto Sol Mini Gr/Res Ch- All Sexes Open

476 2 Pinto Mini In Hand Trail Open 331 2 Pinto Mini Halter - All Sexes Open

483 2 Pinto H In Hand Trail Open Yearling 332 2 Pinto Mini Gr/Res Ch- All Sexes Open

487 2 Pinto H In Hand Trail Open 2 YO 333 3 Pinto Sol Pony Halter - All Sexes Open

511 2 Pinto H Western Trail Open 334 3 Pinto Sol Pony Gr/Res Ch- All Sexes Open

515 2 Pinto H Western Riding Open 335 2 Pinto Pony Halter - All Sexes Open

544 2 Pinto H Hunter Under Saddle Open 336 2 Pinto Pony Gr/Res Ch- All Sexes Open

447 2 Pinto H Western Pleasure Open Green 342 3 Pinto Sol H Geldings 2 YO & U Open

509 2 Pinto H Western Trail Open Green 343 3 Pinto Sol H Geldings 3 YO & O Open
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513 2 Pinto H Western Riding Open Green 344 3 Pinto Sol H Grand & Res Champ Open

542 2 Pinto H Hunter Under Saddle Open Green 346 3 Pinto Sol H/P/M Geldings All Ages Ama

27 2 Pinto H/P Ranch Reining Youth 348 3 Pinto Sol H/P/M Geldings All Ages Youth

75 2 Pinto H/P Cutting Youth 357 2 Pinto H Geldings Yearlings Open

97 2 Pinto H/P Ranch CwWrk (Boxing) Youth  358 2 Pinto H Geldings 2 YR Olds Open

136 2 Pinto H/P Ranch Trail Youth 18 & U 359 2 Pinto H Geldings 3 YR Olds Open

181 2 Pinto H/P Ranch Rail Pleasure Youth 360 2 Pinto H Geldings 4 YR & O Open

193 2 Pinto H/P Ranch Riding Youth 361 2 Pinto H Performance Gelding Open

202 2 Pinto H/P Ranch Conf (Mare/Geld) Youth 363 2 Pinto H Grand & Res Champ Open

366 2 Pinto H/P/M Geldings All Ages Youth 364 2 Pinto H/P/M Geldings All Ages Ama

397 2 Pinto H/P/M Mares All Ages Youth 366 2 Pinto H/P/M Geldings All Ages Youth

408 2 Pinto H/P/M Overo All Age-Geld/Mare Youth 373 3 Pinto Sol H Mares 2 YO & U Open

411 2 Pinto H/P/M Tobi All Age-Geld/Mare Youth 374 3 Pinto Sol H Mares 3 YO & O Open

436 2 Pinto H/P/M West Showmanship Youth 18 & U 375 3 Pinto Sol H Grand & Res Champ Open

456 2 Pinto HN/ST H/P Western Pleasure Youth 18 & U 377 3 Pinto Sol H/P/M Mares All Ages Ama

457 2 Pinto PL/SD H/P Western Pleasure Youth 18 & U 379 3 Pinto Sol H/P/M Mares All Ages Youth

474 2 Pinto H/P West Horsemanship Youth 18 & U 388 2 Pinto H Mares Yearlings Open

480 2 Pinto Mini In Hand Trail Youth 18 & U 389 2 Pinto H Mares 2 YR Olds Open

504 2 Pinto H/P Western Trail Youth 18 & U 390 2 Pinto H Mares 3 YR Olds Open

551 2 Pinto HN/ST H/P Hunter Under Saddle Youth 18 & U 391 2 Pinto H Mares 4 YR & Older Open

552 2 Pinto PL/SD H/P Hunter Under Saddle Youth 18 & U 392 2 Pinto H Performance Mares Open

573 2 Pinto H/P Hunt Seat Equitation Youth 18 & U 394 2 Pinto H Grand & Res Champ Open

302 2 Pinto H/P/M Leadline  Youth 8 & U 395 2 Pinto H/P/M Mares All Ages Ama

119 2 Pinto H/P Ranch Trail Youth 10 & U W/T 397 2 Pinto H/P/M Mares All Ages Youth

166 2 Pinto H/P Ranch Rail Pleasure Youth 10 & U W/T 404 2 Pinto Mini Color (O/T) All Age/Sex Open

420 2 Pinto H/P/M West Showmanship Youth 10 & U W/T 405 2 Pinto Pony Color (O/T) All Age/Sex Open

441 2 Pinto H/P Western Pleasure Youth 10 & U W/T 406 2 Pinto H Overo All Age/Sexes Open

459 2 Pinto H/P West Horsemanship Youth 10 & U W/T 407 2 Pinto H/P/M Overo All Age/Sexes Ama

493 2 Pinto H/P Western Trail Youth 10 & U W/T 408 2 Pinto H/P/M Overo All Age-Geld/Mare Youth

533 2 Pinto H/P Hunter Under Saddle Youth 10 & U W/T 409 2 Pinto H Tobiano All Age/Sexes Open

556 2 Pinto H/P Hunt Seat Equitation Youth 10 & U W/T 410 2 Pinto H/P/M Tobiano All Age/Sexes Ama

422 2 Pinto H/P/M West Showmanship Youth 11-18 W/T 411 2 Pinto H/P/M Tobi All Age-Geld/Mare Youth

443 2 Pinto H/P Western Pleasure Youth 11-18 W/T 415 3 Pinto Sol H 2 YO Longe Line Open

461 2 Pinto H/P West Horsemanship Youth 11-18 W/T 416 2 Pinto H 2 YO Longe Line Open

495 2 Pinto H/P Western Trail Youth 11-18 W/T 417 3 Pinto Sol H 2 YO Longe Line Ama

535 2 Pinto H/P Hunter Under Saddle Youth 11-18 W/T 418 2 Pinto H 2 YO Longe Line Ama

558 2 Pinto H/P Hunt Seat Equitation Youth 11-18 W/T 419 3 Pinto Sol H/P/M West Showmanship Youth 10 & U W/T

26 3 Pinto Sol H Ranch Reining Ama 420 2 Pinto H/P/M West Showmanship Youth 10 & U W/T
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72 3 Pinto Sol H Cutting Ama 421 3 Pinto Sol H/P/M West Showmanship Youth 11-18 W/T

94 3 Pinto Sol H Ranch CwWrk (Boxing) Ama 422 2 Pinto H/P/M West Showmanship Youth 11-18 W/T

137 3 Pinto Sol H Ranch Trail Ama 425 3 Pinto Sol H/P/M West Showmanship Ama W/T (walk only)

177 3 Pinto Sol H Ranch Rail Pleasure Ama 426 2 Pinto H/P/M West Showmanship Ama W/T (walk only)

190 3 Pinto Sol H Ranch Riding Ama 429 3 Pinto Sol H/P/M West Showmanship Ama 

203 3 Pinto Sol H Ranch Conformation Ama 430 2 Pinto H/P/M West Showmanship Ama 

311 3 Pinto Sol H/P/M  Stallions All Ages Ama 435 3 Pinto Sol H/P/M West Showmanship Youth 18 & U

346 3 Pinto Sol H/P/M Geldings All Ages Ama 436 2 Pinto H/P/M West Showmanship Youth 18 & U

377 3 Pinto Sol H/P/M Mares All Ages Ama 438 3 Pinto Sol H Western Pleasure Ama W/T

417 3 Pinto Sol H 2 YO Longe Line Ama 439 2 Pinto H Western Pleasure Ama W/T

429 3 Pinto Sol H/P/M West Showmanship Ama 440 3 Pinto Sol H/P Western Pleasure Youth 10&U W/T

451 3 Pinto Sol H Western Pleasure Ama 441 2 Pinto H/P Western Pleasure Youth 10&U W/T

469 3 Pinto Sol H West Horsemanship Ama 442 3 Pinto Sol H/P Western Pleasure Youth 11-18 W/T

477 3 Pinto Sol M/P In Hand Trail Ama 443 2 Pinto H/P Western Pleasure Youth 11-18 W/T

484 3 Pinto Sol H In Hand Trail Ama Yearling 446 3 Pinto Sol H Western Pleasure Open Green

488 3 Pinto Sol H In Hand Trail Ama 2 YO 447 2 Pinto H Western Pleasure Open Green

506 3 Pinto Sol H Western Trail Ama 448 3 Pinto Sol H Western Pleasure Open

518 3 Pinto Sol H Western Riding Ama 449 2 Pinto H Western Pleasure Open

546 3 Pinto Sol H Hunter Under Saddle Ama 451 3 Pinto Sol H Western Pleasure Ama

579 3 Pinto Sol H Hunt Seat Equitation Ama 452 2 Pinto H Western Pleasure Ama

124 3 Pinto Sol H Ranch Trail Ama W/T 454 3 Pinto Sol H/P Western Pleasure Youth 18 & U

168 3 Pinto Sol H Ranch Rail Pleasure Ama W/T 456 2 Pinto HN/ST H/P Western Pleasure Youth 18 & U

425 3 Pinto Sol H/P/M West Showmanship Ama W/T (walk only) 457 2 Pinto PL/SD H/P Western Pleasure Youth 18 & U

438 3 Pinto Sol H Western Pleasure Ama W/T 458 3 Pinto Sol H/P West Horsemanship Youth 10 & U W/T

462 3 Pinto Sol H West Horsemanship Ama W/T 459 2 Pinto H/P West Horsemanship Youth 10 & U W/T

499 3 Pinto Sol H Western Trail Ama W/T 460 3 Pinto Sol H/P West Horsemanship Youth 11-18 W/T

537 3 Pinto Sol H Hunter Under Saddle Ama W/T 461 2 Pinto H/P West Horsemanship Youth 11-18 W/T

559 3 Pinto Sol H Hunt Seat Equitation Ama W/T 462 3 Pinto Sol H West Horsemanship Ama W/T

24 3 Pinto Sol H Ranch Reining Open 463 2 Pinto H West Horsemanship Ama W/T

70 3 Pinto Sol H Cutting Open 469 3 Pinto Sol H West Horsemanship Ama 

92 3 Pinto Sol H Ranch CwWrk (Boxing) Open 470 2 Pinto H West Horsemanship Ama 

116 3 Pinto Sol H Yrlg InHand Rnch Fund Open 473 3 Pinto Sol H/P West Horsemanship Youth 18 & U

139 3 Pinto Sol H Ranch Trail Open 474 2 Pinto H/P West Horsemanship Youth 18 & U

173 3 Pinto Sol H Ranch Rail Pleasure Open 475 3 Pinto Sol Mini In Hand Trail Open

188 3 Pinto Sol H Ranch Riding Open 476 2 Pinto Mini In Hand Trail Open

205 3 Pinto Sol H Ranch Conformation Open 477 3 Pinto Sol M/P In Hand Trail Ama

307 3 Pinto Sol H  Stallions 2 & Under Open 478 2 Pinto M/P In Hand Trail Ama

308 3 Pinto Sol H  Stallions 3 & Over Open 479 3 Pinto Sol Mini In Hand Trail Youth 18 & U
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309 3 Pinto Sol H Gr & Res Stallions Open 480 2 Pinto Mini In Hand Trail Youth 18 & U

329 3 Pinto Sol Mini Halter - All Sexes Open 482 3 Pinto Sol H In Hand Trail Open Yearling

330 3 Pinto Sol Mini Gr/Res Ch- All Sexes Open 483 2 Pinto H In Hand Trail Open Yearling

333 3 Pinto Sol Pony Halter - All Sexes Open 484 3 Pinto Sol H In Hand Trail Ama Yearling

334 3 Pinto Sol Pony Gr/Res Ch- All Sexes Open 485 2 Pinto H In Hand Trail Ama Yearling

342 3 Pinto Sol H Geldings 2 YO & U Open 486 3 Pinto Sol H In Hand Trail Open 2 YO

343 3 Pinto Sol H Geldings 3 YO & O Open 487 2 Pinto H In Hand Trail Open 2 YO

344 3 Pinto Sol H Grand & Res Champ Open 488 3 Pinto Sol H In Hand Trail Ama 2 YO

373 3 Pinto Sol H Mares 2 YO & U Open 489 2 Pinto H In Hand Trail Ama 2 YO

374 3 Pinto Sol H Mares 3 YO & O Open 492 3 Pinto Sol H/P Western Trail Youth 10 & U W/T

375 3 Pinto Sol H Grand & Res Champ Open 493 2 Pinto H/P Western Trail Youth 10 & U W/T

415 3 Pinto Sol H 2 YO Longe Line Open 494 3 Pinto Sol H/P Western Trail Youth 11-18 W/T

448 3 Pinto Sol H Western Pleasure Open 495 2 Pinto H/P Western Trail Youth 11-18 W/T

475 3 Pinto Sol Mini In Hand Trail Open 499 3 Pinto Sol H Western Trail Ama W/T

482 3 Pinto Sol H In Hand Trail Open Yearling 500 2 Pinto H Western Trail Ama W/T

486 3 Pinto Sol H In Hand Trail Open 2 YO 502 3 Pinto Sol H/P Western Trail Youth 18 & U

510 3 Pinto Sol H Western Trail Open 504 2 Pinto H/P Western Trail Youth 18 & U

514 3 Pinto Sol H Western Riding Open 506 3 Pinto Sol H Western Trail Ama

543 3 Pinto Sol H Hunter Under Saddle Open 507 2 Pinto H Western Trail Ama

446 3 Pinto Sol H Western Pleasure Open Green 508 3 Pinto Sol H Western Trail Open Green

508 3 Pinto Sol H Western Trail Open Green 509 2 Pinto H Western Trail Open Green

512 3 Pinto Sol H Western Riding Open Green 510 3 Pinto Sol H Western Trail Open

541 3 Pinto Sol H Hunter Under Saddle Open Green 511 2 Pinto H Western Trail Open

28 3 Pinto Sol H/P Ranch Reining Youth 512 3 Pinto Sol H Western Riding Open Green

74 3 Pinto Sol H/P Cutting Youth 513 2 Pinto H Western Riding Open Green

96 3 Pinto Sol H/P Ranch CwWrk (Boxing) Youth 514 3 Pinto Sol H Western Riding Open

135 3 Pinto Sol H/P Ranch Trail Youth 18 & U 515 2 Pinto H Western Riding Open

180 3 Pinto Sol H/P Ranch Rail Pleasure Youth 518 3 Pinto Sol H Western Riding Ama

192 3 Pinto Sol H/P Ranch Riding Youth 519 2 Pinto H Western Riding Ama

201 3 Pinto Sol H/P Ranch Conf (Mare/Geld) Youth 532 3 Pinto Sol H/P Hunter Under Saddle Youth10 &U W/T

348 3 Pinto Sol H/P/M Geldings All Ages Youth 533 2 Pinto H/P Hunter Under Saddle Youth 10 & U W/T

379 3 Pinto Sol H/P/M Mares All Ages Youth 534 3 Pinto Sol H/P Hunter Under Saddle Youth 11-18 W/T

435 3 Pinto Sol H/P/M West Showmanship Youth 18 & U 535 2 Pinto H/P Hunter Under Saddle Youth 11-18 W/T 

454 3 Pinto Sol H/P Western Pleasure Youth 18 & U 537 3 Pinto Sol H Hunter Under Saddle Ama W/T

473 3 Pinto Sol H/P West Horsemanship Youth 18 & U 538 2 Pinto H Hunter Under Saddle Ama W/T

479 3 Pinto Sol Mini In Hand Trail Youth 18 & U 541 3 Pinto Sol H Hunter Under Saddle Open Green

502 3 Pinto Sol H/P Western Trail Youth 18 & U 542 2 Pinto H Hunter Under Saddle Open Green

549 3 Pinto Sol H/P Hunter Under Saddle Youth 18 & U 543 3 Pinto Sol H Hunter Under Saddle Open
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572 3 Pinto Sol H/P Hunt Seat Equitation Youth 18 & U 544 2 Pinto H Hunter Under Saddle Open

301 3 Pinto Sol H/P/M Leadline  Youth 8 & U 546 3 Pinto Sol H Hunter Under Saddle Ama

118 3 Pinto Sol H/P Ranch Trail Youth 10 & U W/T 547 2 Pinto H Hunter Under Saddle Ama

165 3 Pinto Sol H/P Ranch Rail Pleasure Youth 10 & U W/T 549 3 Pinto Sol H/P Hunter Under Saddle Youth 18 & U

419 3 Pinto Sol H/P/M West Showmanship Youth 10 & U W/T 551 2 Pinto HN/ST H/P Hunter Under Saddle Youth 18 & U

440 3 Pinto Sol H/P Western Pleasure Youth 10&U W/T 552 2 Pinto PL/SD H/P Hunter Under Saddle Youth 18 & U

458 3 Pinto Sol H/P West Horsemanship Youth 10 & U W/T 555 3 Pinto Sol H/P Hunt Seat Equitation Youth 10 & U W/T

492 3 Pinto Sol H/P Western Trail Youth 10 & U W/T 556 2 Pinto H/P Hunt Seat Equitation Youth 10 & U W/T

532 3 Pinto Sol H/P Hunter Under Saddle Youth10 &U W/T 557 3 Pinto Sol H/P Hunt Seat Equitation Youth 11-18 W/T

555 3 Pinto Sol H/P Hunt Seat Equitation Youth 10 & U W/T 558 2 Pinto H/P Hunt Seat Equitation Youth 11-18 W/T

421 3 Pinto Sol H/P/M West Showmanship Youth 11-18 W/T 559 3 Pinto Sol H Hunt Seat Equitation Ama W/T

442 3 Pinto Sol H/P Western Pleasure Youth 11-18 W/T 560 2 Pinto H Hunt Seat Equitation Ama W/T

460 3 Pinto Sol H/P West Horsemanship Youth 11-18 W/T 572 3 Pinto Sol H/P Hunt Seat Equitation Youth 18 & U

494 3 Pinto Sol H/P Western Trail Youth 11-18 W/T 573 2 Pinto H/P Hunt Seat Equitation Youth 18 & U

534 3 Pinto Sol H/P Hunter Under Saddle Youth 11-18 W/T 579 3 Pinto Sol H Hunt Seat Equitation Ama

557 3 Pinto Sol H/P Hunt Seat Equitation Youth 11-18 W/T 580 2 Pinto H Hunt Seat Equitation Ama
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